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	Öğrenci No
	Adı
	Soyadı
	Kayıt Nedeni
	Başarı Durumu
	Sınıfı
	AGNO 
	Başarısız Ders

	1
	210701062
	Ş******R
	G*******K
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,62
	0

	2
	200701012
	S*****R
	A****Y
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,58
	0

	3
	210701108
	B**E
	K****K
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,52
	0

	4
	210701107
	A*****R H****E
	D*****L
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,45
	0

	5
	210701124
	A**A
	Ö*****R
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,45
	0

	6
	210701081
	B****Y
	A*****I
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,44
	0

	7
	210701051
	M**E M***S
	K**A
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,42
	0

	8
	210701088
	C***E B***L
	B****N
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,40
	0

	9
	210701122
	S****T
	K****Y
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,34
	0

	10
	210701092
	F****N
	K****N
	ÖSYS
	Başarılı
	3
	3,33
	0



